General information about company

Scrip code 513252

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE289D01015
Name of the company Jay Ushin Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of 1 £ ities (IX
No. of Partly shares Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pzlnd palc!—up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1IT) shares shares Receints =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) P (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | 1O
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2175751 2175751 |56.3 2175751 2175751]56.3
Group
(B) Public 2387 1688749 1688749 |43.7 1688749 1688749 43.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2397 3864500 3864500 [ 100 3864500 3864500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUMOCTOL 0400 o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin —f . o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o o bered | rmoero
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(II) . . Asa% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | gy | Shares | o' Gpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.3 1168348
Group
(B) Public 43.7 1123903
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2292251




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
L . hares shares )
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- S . shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtai/
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Depository f (VII) = per SCRR. asar
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts |V 1 gs7y v of
eld (IV) | shares (VD) (Vy+ ) (VI Class eg: | Cl: Total
held As a % of g 358 | Total .
(V1) X egy otal Voting
\2) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 402058 402058 [ 10.4 402058 402058 | 10.4
undivided Family
(@ 2;2’0%“ 4 769048 769048 [ 19.9 769048 769048 | 19.9
Sub-Total 9 1171106 1171106 | 30.3 1171106 1171106 | 30.3
(A1)
2) Foreign
(@ 2;2’0%“ 1 1004645 1004645 | 26 1004645 1004645 | 26
(SK;’('ZT)OMI 1 1004645 1004645 | 26 1004645 1004645 | 26
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2175751 2175751 | 56.3 2175751 21757511 56.3
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0.02 800 800 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B) 3 900 900 0.02 900 900 0.02
M
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘(‘iﬁ‘g'ﬂzﬁm&l 2264 391477 391477 | 10.13 391477 391477 | 10.13
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 3 95904 95904 2.48 95904 95904 | 2.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 117 1200468 1200468 | 31.06 1200468 1200468 | 31.06
(specify)
(S}u)b—Total (B) 2384 1687849 1687849 | 43.68 1687849 1687849 43.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2387 1688749 1688749 | 43.7 1688749 16887491 43.7
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2397 3864500 3864500 | 100 3864500 3864500 | 100
Total
2397 3864500 3864500 | 100 3864500 3864500 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares §hareholflmg ,asa Number_of pledged or
, % assuming full Locked in &eC
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . I, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ sa 7 As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total Sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | et total | ftotal
(VID+(X) As a % of | NO- | g1 0. | of tota
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 10.4 399300
(d) 19.9 769048
Sub-Total (4) 303 1168348
1)
2) Foreign
(e) 26 0
Sub-Total (A)
26 0
2
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 563 1168348
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D)+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.13 324731
(a(ii)) 2.48 60404
(e) 31.06 738768
Sub-Total (B) 43.68 1123903
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
43.7 1123903
(By=B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2292251
Total (A+B+C 100 2292251

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

J P MINDA

RICHA
MINDA

J.P. MINDA &
SONS (HUF)

TARESH KUMAR
BAISIWALA

HARISH KUMAR
SACHDEVA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AATPM3790Q

AHWPM1136A

AAAHJ4068F

APNPB0990C

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

326185

62300

6200

4615

2758

402058

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

326185

62300

6200

4615

2758

402058

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.44

1.61

0.07

10.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

326185

62300

6200

4615

2758

402058

Class eg:y

Total

326185

62300

6200

4615

2758

402058

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.44

1.61

0.07

10.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.44

1.61

0.07

10.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

326185

62300

6200

4615

399300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information

(1)




Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

JP M AUTOMOBILES
LTD

J A BUILDERS
LIMITED

JPM FARMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

JPM TOOLS
LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACIJ2238E

AAACJ3074G

AAACIJ2970R

AAACJ3128K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

303640

204662

198446

62300

769048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

303640

204662

198446

62300

769048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

303640

204662

198446

62300

769048

Class egy

Total

303640

204662

198446

62300

769048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.86

5.3

5.14

19.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

303640

204662

198446

62300

769048




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

USHIN LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCV2000L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1004645

1004645

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1004645

1004645

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26

26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1004645

1004645

Class egy

Total

1004645

1004645

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26

26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

26

Number of Locked

in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=1




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DWARIKA

ELECTROINVEST P .

LTD

MEW TOOLS
PRIVATE
LIMTED

SHIRDI
AGROFIN PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACD4512D

AAACMI141K

AAACSS8838F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

65

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1135515

647

20794

43512

87177

65000

52500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

1135515

647

20794

43512

87177

65000

52500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.38

0.02

0.54

1.13

2.26

1.68

1.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1135515

647

20794

43512

87177

65000

52500

Class egy

Total

1135515

647

20794

43512

87177

65000

52500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.38

0.02

0.54

1.13

2.26

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29.38

0.02

2.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

681915

647

12694

43512

87177

65000

52500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

CONSORTIUM
VYAPAAR
LIMITED

ALERT
CONSULTANTS &
CREDIT PVT LTD

PANCHMUKHI
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITE

MANISH
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INVESTOR
EDUCATION
AND
PROTECTION
FUND AUTHOR

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCC0369C

AACCA1001G

AADCP7635E

AAFCMI912R

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

1

1

117

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

526097

39594

149305

130380

43512

1200468

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

526097

39594

149305

130380

43512

1200468

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.61

1.13

31.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

526097

39594

149305

130380

43512

1200468

Class eg:y

Total

526097

39594

149305

130380

43512

1200468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.61

3.86

3.37

31.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.61

3.37

1.13

31.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72797

39594

149305

130380

43512

738768




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



