General information about company	
Scrip code	513252
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE289D01015
Name of the company	Jay Ushin Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. a % of total no	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a
	(-)	()	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2175751			2175751	56.3	2175751		2175751	56.3
(B)	Public	2387	1688749			1688749	43.7	1688749		1688749	43.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2397	3864500			3864500	100	3864500		3864500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	No. Of No. of Underlying Category of Category of Chareholder Underlying Underlying Underlying Convertible Signature No. Of Shares Shares Outstanding Convertible Signature No. Of Shares and Underlying Convertible Signature No. Of Shares		No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Category of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Convertible Securities (as a		convertible	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.3					1168348
(B)	Public				43.7					1123903
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2292251

Rights helpities (IX)  V) Rights  Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
Total	as a % of Total Voting
	Total Voting
402058	
402058	
402058	
	10.4
769048	19.9
1171106	30.3
•	
1004645	26
1004645	26
2175751	56.3
800	0.02
100	0
900	0.02
	•
391477	10.13
95904	2.48
1200468	31.06
1687849	43.68
1688749	43.7
3864500	100
3864500	100
	1004645 2175751 800 100 900 391477 95904 1200468 1687849 1688749

Та	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding Und	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and l	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.4					399300
(d)				19.9					769048
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.3					1168348
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				26					0
Sub-Total (A) (2)				26					0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.3					1168348
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older				,
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				10.13					324731
(a(ii))				2.48					60404
(e)				31.06					738768
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.68					1123903
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				43.7					1123903
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2292251
Total (A+B+C				100					2292251

		Indivi	duals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J P MINDA	RICHA MINDA	J. P. MINDA & SONS (HUF)	TARESH KUMAR BAISIWALA	HARISH KUMAR SACHDEVA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AATPM3790Q	AHWPM1136A	AAAHJ4068F	APNPB0990C	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	326185	62300	6200	4615	2758	402058
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	326185	62300	6200	4615	2758	402058
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.44	1.61	0.16	0.12	0.07	10.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	es (IX)		_	_
Class eg:X	326185	62300	6200	4615	2758	402058
Class eg:y						
Total	326185	62300	6200	4615	2758	402058
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.44	1.61	0.16	0.12	0.07	10.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.44	1.61	0.16	0.12	0.07	10.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			·		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	l pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (	LXIII)		1	1
No. (a)	, g = == canory	(1	,			
As a % of total						
Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	326185	62300	6200	4615	0	399300
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information (1)	

Shareholder type			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not Available

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J P M AUTOMOBILES LTD	J A BUILDERS LIMITED	JPM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	JPM TOOLS LTD .	
PAN (II)	AAACJ2238E	AAACJ3074G	AAACJ2970R	AAACJ3128K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	303640	204662	198446	62300	769048
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	303640	204662	198446	62300	769048
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.86	5.3	5.14	1.61	19.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	303640	204662	198446	62300	769048
Class eg:y					
Total	303640	204662	198446	62300	769048
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.86	5.3	5.14	1.61	19.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.86	5.3	5.14	1.61	19.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			•
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)		<u> </u>	_	-	

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	Any Other (s)	pecify)						
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	USHIN LTD	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABCV2000L	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1004645	1004645						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1004645	1004645						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26	26						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1004645	1004645						
Class eg:y								
Total	1004645	1004645						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26	26						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26	26						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0						

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

	Ι.	1.	1	Any Other	· - · · ·	Ι.	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corpor
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					DWARIKA ELECTROINVEST P . LTD	MEW TOOLS PRIVATE LIMTED	SHIRDI AGROFIN PV LTD
PAN (II)					AAACD4512D	AAACM1141K	AAACS8838F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	7	65	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1135515	647	20794	43512	87177	65000	52500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1135515	647	20794	43512	87177	65000	52500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.38	0.02	0.54	1.13	2.26	1.68	1.36
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class	of securities (	(IX)			
Class eg: X	1135515	647	20794	43512	87177	65000	52500
Class eg:y							
Total	1135515	647	20794	43512	87177	65000	52500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.38	0.02	0.54	1.13	2.26	1.68	1.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.38	0.02	0.54	1.13	2.26	1.68	1.36
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)	_				_
No. (a)							
As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CONSORTIUM VYAPAAR LIMITED	ALERT CONSULTANTS & CREDIT PVT LTD	PANCHMUKHI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	MANISH MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHOR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCC0369C	AACCA1001G	AADCP7635E	AAFCM1912R	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	117
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	526097	39594	149305	130380	43512	1200468
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	526097	39594	149305	130380	43512	1200468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.61	1.02	3.86	3.37	1.13	31.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	526097	39594	149305	130380	43512	1200468
Class eg:y						
Total	526097	39594	149305	130380	43512	1200468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.61	1.02	3.86	3.37	1.13	31.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.61	1.02	3.86	3.37	1.13	31.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	Γ	1	T	
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	72797	39594	149305	130380	43512	738768

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Not Available

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence